yc?c%nec’ror NS

HAWERA TO NPGHS & SHGC

Monday to Friday

WAITARA URENUI

BELL BLOCK

OPUNAKE
/

Fare Zones

Bee Card Fares
+°]

$ Bee™
Single
zone
Per extra SCAN FOR FARE

zone i e AND CONCESSION
2 INFORMATION

YEHhnecior /

HAWERA T0 NPGHS & SHGC

(AM) BUS STOP LOCATION

7.00 Hawera i-SITE

7.07 Normanby (Rural Direct)

7.22 Eltham (Bath St)

7.25 Ngaere (opp. Ngaere hall) ‘——"'::’

7.30 Stratford (Avon Medical Centre) \ Beef \

7.33 Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St) —

7.37 Stratford High School

7.42 Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery) Bus

7.47 Tariki (near Old Mountain Road)

7.51 Norfolk Hall BETTER

7.56 Inglewood (Moa Street) WI'I'H

7.58 Inglewood (Purple Dairy) =

7.59 Inglewood High School B v

8.25 NPGHS (via Mangorei Road) ee

8.35 SHGC beecard.co.nz

3.30 SHCG

335 NPGHS SCAN TO VIEW
. TIMETABLE ONLINE

3.55 Inglewood High School - .

3.56 Inglewood (Purple Dairy) [=] 3 y1F E

3.58 Inglewood (Moa Street) =y g

4.02 Norfolk (opposite hall)

4.07 Tariki (near Superior Automotive)

4.13 Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons)

4.18 Stratford High School Current 20 Oct. 2023 v2

4.22 Stratford Library (Miranda St)

4.24 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) ‘a

~—" \

4.30 Ngaere Hall Taranaki

4.34 Eltham (King Edward St) Service providers: Regional Council

4.49 Normanby . .

5.07 Hawera i-SITE Pickering Motons Ltd



